
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$438.83

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$77.00

SWFWMD
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD

11/26/2007

SUMTER COUNTY
WRBASIN

2007  PAID REAL ESTATE

2007  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 44033

44033

7.5280

5.4389

0.3866

0.2308

Nov 30, 2007

Nov 30, 2007

26,636
26,636

26,636
26,636

2007-9700511

77.00

9426 CR 647N

9426 CR 647N

$421.28COUNTRYWIDE  PH:805/955-5000

200.51

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

HEMMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W
9426 CR 647
BUSHNELL, FL    33513

HEMMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W
9426 CR 647
BUSHNELL, FL    33513

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

L24A093

L24A093

13.5843

LOT 49 RIVER RETREATS SUBD PB 3 PG 42

LOT 49 RIVER RETREATS SUBD PB 3 PG 42

Receipt #

144.87
6.15

10.30

008

51,636
51,636

51,636
51,636 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

$361.83




